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(OVERALL)

. LE63 Tom Mazzitelli
. LE78 €d Rykalla

. 0C52 Kevin Kelly

(HIGH MASTER)

Kw35 Bruce Knopp

LE42 Ron Groening

LE36 Dan Flave

BR36 Keith Langermeier
KwS8 Rick Pozo

Kw80 Andrew Strobel

. BR15 Ray A. Feruski
. LE46 Russ Jenkins

. kw95 Bill wisnor

. Lw4s
. 0C66
. kw05
. 0C57
. BR33
. 0c40
. 0C65
. LE6O
. 0C56
. 0C54
. LE9O
. LE22
. 0C10
. Lw0S
.~ Kw85
. KW76

Ken Graf

Max Kozlowski
Jake Adams
Geoff Kotzar
Buzz Kohout
Eric Hammil
Jim Kozlowski
Dave Mathis
John Kovach
John Knack
Ron Tabalus
Dan Davis
Bi11 Cassell
Marty Bilski
Jim Turo
John Starp

(MASTER)
LEGE Hilary Peterson
BR27 Brandon Hamilton

. LW60 Greg Schmitz

. BRO5 Bob Bernat

. 0C78 Chuck Martin

. Kwd4 Garrett Mckrill
. LW10 Karl Butch

. 0C44 mark Hansen

. LW20 C1iff Cortright
. BR18 Ray S. Feruski
. Kw20 Rick DeMarco

. BR48 Paul McNeeley
. BR41 Eric Leissa

. BR31 John Keirnan

. KW53 Jerry Neal

. 0C90 Jim Samuto

. 0C67 Mike Kozlowski

295 Club:

280 Club:

High Woman:
Most Improved:

1950 - Cuyahoga County Pistol League — 2004
54th Annual Banquet

289.
286.
286.

286.

600
933
733

666

36

286.266 36

285,
285,
285,
284,
284,
283.
283.
283.
282.
282.
282,
281,
281.
280.
278.
278.
278.
277.
2717.
276.
273.
271.
264,

280.
279.
279.
277.
276.
2735
275.
274.
273.
273.
272.

800
560
400
533
433
466
466
433
833
633
400
600
071
800
800
400
066
700
600
833
933
560
533

500
166
033
633
533
533
366
033
766
233
400

36
28
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
32
34
36
28
36
34
33
36
36
30
34
32
36
32

36
35
36
36
36

272.133 36
271.533 33
266.733 35
266.222 27
264.266 34
254.966 36

1) Jim Leggott
2) Bob Shaw

3) Dave Freeman (NO)

May 14, 2004

FINAL RESULTS
(EXPERT)
1. 0C24 John Draganic 276.933 36
2. NO53 Dan Karapandzic 275.333 36
3. Kw26 Scott Dobson 274.366 36
4. BR90 Bob Sperber 273.633 36
5. Kw25 Bi11 Dobson 272.166 36
6. LwS4 Ed Reich 769.000 36
7. BR1l wayne Bred:iiuck 257 500 36
8. 0Cl4 pave Conger Jr. 265.633 35
9. EW52 Keith Lauerhass 264.766 36
10. LE96 Roger Weber 263.033 36
11. ewll Jerry Bontempo 258.333 36
12. LE39 Dave Frazer 257.933 36
13, kw68 Bill Schmidt 257.633 34
14. 8R13 Jim Deppisch 257.066 36
15. BR78 Bob Reich 255.600 36
16. EwW06 Steve Bailey 254.833 30
17. kw10 phil Braown 249.000 32
18. EW76 Ron Novak 248.133 36
19. Ew23 Bruce Doski 247.766 35
20. 0C75 Nick Markovic 243.900 36
21. N034 Phil Gasler 231.133 33
(SHARPSHOOTER)
1. LE40 Tony Governale 269.200 34
2. NO29 Dave Freeman 265.600 36
3. N048 Gary Kaminski 262,666 35
4. LE48 Robert Jirousek 260.033 33
5. LE73 Tom Polen 253.700 34
©. EW34 Kirby Harder 246.600 335
7. BRSS5 Ed Noonan 241.857 28
8. LW70 Basil Tinnirello 227.400 32
9. LW65 Jack Thorkelson 162.038 26
10. NO23 Bob Dewey 146,230 26
(MARKSMAN)
1. LE84 Bob Shaw 254,466 36
2. LE66 Eric palmer 250.100 33
3. LEO8 Butch Berger 247.033 36
4, NO14 Bob Chamberlain 245.766 36
5. BRO6 Lisa Bernat 239.766 35
6. 0C95 K. Vicars 235.966 30
7. LEB8 Bill studly 227.266 34
8. EwW40 Richard Janik 221.333 31
9. 0Cc15 pave Conger Sr. 215.133 35
10. BR24 Mel Freitag 208.300 36

Ed Rykalla (LE)

Scott Dobson (KW)

Hilary Peterson (LE) - 280.500
(LW) 253.433 180,628
(LE) 254.466 - 237.228

265.600 --250.162

(PRO-MARKSMAN)

1. Lw47 Jim Leggott. 253.433 36
2. LE52 Jeff Kean 231.733 34
3. KwW29 Grant Edwards 218.900 36
4. LW58 Rodger Sanker 210.366 32
5. 0C41 Rich Hammil 210.233 34
6. 0C92 pave Southwick 195.214 28
7. kw32 Bil1l Janke 188.448 29
8. LW50 Ron Narolewski 176.533 32
(DID NOT QUALIFY)

1. kw39 Howard Kronick 281.666 21
2. Kwl5 Matt Butrick 279.100 20
3. LE83 Bert Scali 278.190 21
4. NO65 Chris Morton 269.944 18
5. 0C20 Al peCola 269,545 11
6. 0C51 Mitch Houser 269.125 16
7. N035 Ron Gasler 266.291 24
8. 0C36 Dave Gruver 264.875 24
9. BR81 Don Schultz 258.652 23
10. BR45 Bob McGrath 244.318 22
11. 0c55 Rick Korpi 240.619 21
12. LEOS Jim Barta 238.090 22
13. NO68 Frank Osborn 236.166 6
14. N040 8i11 Jordan 234,818 11
15. nNol1l Dick Boros 226.130 23
16. NO78 Ray Zgodzinski 222.954 22
17. LE32 Jack Ferko 215.000 20
18. Ew88 Dennis Stanec 213,444 18
19. Lw40 Tony Galletti 206.600 5
20. NO17 carol Coventry 206.277 18
21. Kw74 Bernie Shupp 202.285 21
22. LE93 Myron wasylyna 196.291 24
TEAM W L F PT AVERAGE X
LAKE ERIE 35 1 87 1423.08 1278
KINGSWOOD 29 7 74 1417.75 1145
ORCO 23 13 ( 2) 56 1411.41 1030
BROOKLYN 18 18 46 1395.08 940
LAKEWQOD 15 21 37 1371.30 838
NORTH OLM 531 (2) 13 1288.58 529
EAST-WEST 135 (7) 2 1258.58 337

72,710 points
17.238 points
15.458 points



C.C.P.L. MASTER SHEET

(OVERALL) (EXPERT)

1. LE63 Tom Mazzitelli 289,600 36 1. 0C24 John Draganic
2. LE78 Ed Rykalla 286.933 36 NOS3 Dan Karapandzic
3. 0C52 Kevin Kelly 286.733 32 3. K26 Scott Dobson
4. BRI0 Bob Sperber

(HIGH MASTER) 5. Kw25 Bill Dobson
1. KW35 Bruce Knopp 286.666 36 6. LW54 Ed Reich
2. LE42 Ron Groening 286.266 36 7. BR11 wayne Bredenbeck
3. LE36 Dan Flave 285.800 36 8. 0Cl4 Dave Conger Jr.
4, BR36 Keith Langermeier 285.500 28 9. EWS2 Keith Lauerhass
5. KwS8 Rick Pozo 285.400 36  10. LE9G Roger Weber
6. KW80 Andrew Strobel 284,533 36 11. kw68 Bill Schmidt
7. BR1S Ray A. Feruski 284.433 36 12. EWll Jerry Bontempo
8. LE46 Russ Jenkins 283.466 36 13. LE39 pave Frazer
9. Kw9S Bill wisnor 283.466 36  14. BR13 Jim Deppisch

283.433 36 15.
282,833 36 16.
282.633 32 17.
282.400 34  18.
281.600 36 19,
281.071 28 20,
280.800 36  21.

BR78 Bob Reich
EW06 Steve Bailey
Kw10 Phil Brown
EW76 Ron Novak
EW23 Bruce Doski
0C75 Nick Markovic
NO34 Phil Gasler

10. Lw45 Ken Graf

11. 0C66 Max Kozlowski
12. KwO05 Jake Adams
13. 0C57 Geoff Kotzar
14. BR33 Buzz Kohout
15. 0C40 Eric Hammil
16. 0C65 3im Kozlowski

4/15/04 FINAL RESULTS

(PRO-MARKSMAN)

276.933 36 1. Lw47 Jim Leggott
275.333 36 2. LES2 Jeff Kean
274.366 36 3. Kw29 Grant Edwards
273.633 36 4, Lw58 Rodger Sanker
272.166 36 5. oc4l Rica Hammi1
269.000 36 6. 0C92 Dave Southwick
267.500 36 7. KW32 Bi1l Janke
265.633 35 8. LW50 Ron Narolewski
264.766 36

263.033 36 (DID NOT QUALIFY)
259.366 35 1. Kw39 Howard Kronick
258.333 36 2. Kw1lS Matt Butrick
257.933 36 3. LE83 Bert Scali
257.066 36 4. NOB5 chris Morton
255.600 36 5. 0C20 Al pecCola
254.833 30 6. 0C51 Mitch Houser
249.000 32 7. NO35 Ron Gasler
248.133 36 8. 0C36 Dave Gruver
247.766 35 9. BR81 pon schultz

243.900 36 10.
231.133 33 11.

BR45 Bob McGrath
0C55 Rick Korpi

17. LE60 Dave Mmathis 278.800 34 12. LEQS Jim Barta
18. 0C56 John Kovach 278.400 33 (SHARPSHOOTER) 13. N068 Frank Osborn
19. oc54 John Knack 278.066 36 1. LE40 Tony Governale 269.200 34  14. N040 Bi11 Jordan
20, LE90 Ron Tabalus 277.700 36 2. NO29 Dave Freeman 265.600 36 15. N0l1l Dick Boros
21. LE22 Dan Davis 277.600 30 3. N048 Gary Kaminski 262.666 35 16, NO78 Ray Zgodzinski
22. 0c10 Bi11 cassell 276.833 34 4, LE48 Robert Jirousek 260.033 33 17. LE32 Jack Ferko
23, LW05 Mmarty Bilski 273.933 32 5. LE73 Tom Polen 253.700 34 18. w88 Dennis Stanec
24. kw85 Jim Turo 271.566 36 6. Ew34 Kirby Harder 246.600 35 19. Lw40 Tony Galletti
25. Kw76 John starp 264.533 32 7. BRSS Ed Noonan 241.857 28  20. NO17 carol Coventry
8. Lw70 Basil Tinnirello 227.400 32 21. Kw74 Bernie Shqu
(MASTER) 9. LW6S Jack Thorkelson 162,038 26  22. LE93 Myron wasylyna
1. LEG8 Hilary Peterson 280.500 36  10. N023 Bob Dewey 146.230 26
2. BR27 Brandon Hamilton 279.166 36
3. LW60 Greg schmitz 279.033 36 (MARKSMAN) TEAM W L F
4. BROS Bob Bernat 277.633 36 1. LE84 Bob Shaw 254.466 36
5. 0C78 chuck Martin 276.533 33 2. LE66 Eric Palmer 250.100 33 LAKE ERIE 35 1
6. Kw44 Garrett Mckrill 275.533 36 3. LEO8 Butch Berger 247.033 36 KINGSWoOD 29 7
7. LW10 Karl Butch 275.366 36 4. N0l14 Bob Chamberlain 245.766 36 ORCO 2313 (2)
8. 0c44 mark Hansen 274.033 35 5. BRO6 Lisa Bernat 239.766 35 BROOKLYN 18 18
9. Lw20 CTiff cortright 273.766 36 6. 0C95 K. Vicars 235.966 30 LAKEWOOD 15 21
10. BR18 Ray S. Feruski 273.233 36 7. LE88 Bill studly 227.266 34 NORTH OLM 531 (2)
11. kw20 Rick Demarco 272.400 36 8. EW40 Richard Janik 221.333 31 EAST-WEST 135 ( 7)
12. BR48 Paul McNeeley 272.133 36 9. 0Cl5 pave Conger Sr. 215.133 35
13. BR41 Eric Leissa 271.533 33 10. BR24 Mel Freitag 208.300 36
14. BR31 John Keirnan 266.733 35
15. Kw53 Jerry Neal 266.222 27
16. 0C90 Jim Samuto 264.266 34
17. 0C67 Mike Kozlowski 254.966 36
295 Club: Ed Rykalla (LE)
290 Club: Bill Schmidt (KW
280 Club: Scott Dobson (KW)
High Woman: Hilary Peterson (LE) - 280.500
Most Improved:
1) Jim Leggott (LW 253.433 - 180.628 72.710 points
2) Bob Shaw (LE) 254,466 - 237.228 17.238 points
3) Dave Freeman (NO) 265,600 - 250,162  15.458 points

253.433 36
231.733 34
218.900 36
210.366 32
210.233 34
195.214 28
188.448 29
176.533 32

281.666 21
279.100 20
278.190 21
269.944 18
269.545 11
269.125 16
266,291 24
264.875 24
258.652 23
244,318 22
240.619 21
238.090 22
236.166 6
234.818 11
226.130 23
222.954 22
215,000 20
213,444 18
206.600 5
206.277 18
202,285 21
196.291 24

PT AVERAGE X

87 1423.08 1278
74 1417.75 1145
56 1411.41 1030
46 1395.08 940
37 1371.30 838
13 1288.58 529

2 1258.58 337
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